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Media converter 100/1000Mbit fiber SFP to RJ45
10/100/1000Mbit.  For 100/1000Mbit SFP module

Single Mode or Multi  Mode. PoE+
 

 FEATURES  

 

Media  converter  for  100/1000Base-X  SFP  module
Can  power  equipment  with  PoE+
The  SFP  module  is  standard  for  LC  connectors,
duplex,  Single  Mode  /  Multi  Mode.
Purchase  100Mbit  /  Gigabit  SFP  modules.
10/100/1000Base-TX
56VDC  PSU  included.
Mid-span  PoE  (PSE)  (4.5/7.8)
PoE  power  is  max.  30  Watt
Alarm  in  case  of  link  failure
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Chipset : Realtek  RTL8213M

Maks.  afstand : RJ45  100m

Omformer : 10/100/1000  Mbit  kobber  (RJ45)  til  100/1000  Mbit  SFP  modul

Stik : RJ45  hunstik  og  SFP  fiberstik

Dimensioner : 26  x  70  x  94mm (H  x  B  x  D)


